WNK8010-TT Submersible Level Transmitter
Features
Wide range application;
Using high reliable and stable oil filled diffused
silicon sensor;
Full stainless steel sealed construction;
IP68 protection;
High precision, high frequency response, long-

Dimension Wire Connection
Ordering Code
22.9
18
75
12
4.
50
WNK8010-TT XX XX XX XX XX
Measured range
Pls specify
Probe material
S1: 304 SST (standard)
S2:316L SST
C1: Polyethylene (standard)
C2: PTFE
Cable length (Pls specify)
Output
D1: 0-5V
D2: 0-10V
D3: 4-20mA
D4: 1-5V
D5: 0.5-4.5V
D6: I2C
Unit: mm
CÔNG TY TNHH MTV TM KT ĐẠI NGUYỄN PHÁT